
WOMEN'S TEAMS
TEAM ROSTER POC TEL # E-MAIL

1 Bard College Women 0 David Lindholm (interim AD) Club Sports Dir. 845-758-7528 dlindholm@bard.edu
No team Fall 2021 Garrett Montgomery Coach 518-755-3173 garmontgomery@gmail.com

2 Columbia University Women 20 Brian Jines Club Sports Dir. 212-854-4002 bj2149@columbia.edu
Denisse Zambon Regalado Coach 347-557-9710 denisse.Zambon@bsswa.org

3 Drew University Women 17 Timothy Quinlan - Assistant Basketball coach 973-408-3459 tquinlan@drew.edu
Jan Michael Coach 862-881-1829 janmichael@optonline.net

4 Fairfield University Women 15-20 Ethan Godfrey Club Sports Dir. 860-910-5031 egodfrey@fairfield.edu
Jane Kim Coach 917-679-1587 jkim@fairfield.edu

5 Fordham University Women 15 Stephen D'Alessandro Club Sports Dir. 845-705-1872 stephendalessandro@outlook.com
Lucy Oswald Coach 917-601-9956 lucia.oswald@gmail.com

6 Hofstra University Women 15-20 Adrienne Kravitz Club Sports Dir. 516-463-6926 Adrienne.R.Kravitz@hofstra.edu
Alexa Trent Coach 631-245-9988 alexatrentalange@gmail.com

7 Marist College Women 25 Julie Byron Club Sports Dir. 845-575-3000 julie.byron@marist.edu
Maren Milliard Coach 845-235-6964 maroon24@hotmail.com

8 Molloy College Women 15 Brianna Falese Club Sports Dir. 516-323-3608 bfalese@molloy.edu
Caroline Nickels Coach cnickels1@molloy.edu

9 Monroe College Women 0 Luis Melendez (AD - Assistant VP - Athletics) 914-740-6444 lmelendez@monroecollege.edu
No team Fall 2021 No coach - Women's Team is not playing Fall 2021. N/A

10 Montclair State University Women 15-20 Kyle Bianchi Club Sports Dir.  973-655-4041 bianchki@montclair.edu
Anna Gildea Coach  908-447-7482 a.e.gildea@gmail.com

11 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Women 25 Steve Allard (Baseball coach) Club Sports Dir. 518-276-8584 allars@rpi.edu
Andrew Denson Coach 240-765-4997 densonandra@yahoo.com

12 Rutgers University Women 15 Stephen Pappas Club Sports Dir. 848-445-0829 stpappas@rutgers.edu
Jennifer Jones Coach 732-742-5551 jjones226@gmail.com

13 Siena College Women 25 Greg Matthew AD Enrollment 518-786-5021 gmatthew@siena.edu
Kelli Frei Coach 845-518-0088 ka21frei@siena.edu

14 Stony Brook University Women 15-20 Thomas St. John AD Rec & Wellness 631-632-7120 thomas.stjohn@stonybrook.edu
Reggie Ferraro Coach 631-766-4457 sbuwrfccoach@gmail.com

15 SUNY-Maritime College Women 8-10 Bob Wolf Student Affairs 914-438-4537 rwolf@sunymaritime.edu
Tom Patton & Bob Wolf Coaches 914-438-4537 rwolf@sunymaritime.edu

16 SUNY-New Paltz Women 15 Emily Bazinet Student Engagement 845-257-3025 bazinete@newpaltz.edu
Sarah McQuade Coach 845-729-0608 tygerwish@aol.com

17 University at Albany Women 20 Jonathan Louie AD Comp Sports 518-442-2627 jlouie@albany.edu
Lucia Cappiello Coach 518-327-4609 cappilx08@gmail.com

18 University of New Haven Women 10 Aaron Croce Club Sports Dir. 603-862-2038 aaron.croce@unh.edu
Stephanie Metcalf Coach 774-275-4818 stephanie.metcalf88@gmail.com

19 Vassar College Women 25-30 Michael Callahan Club Sports Dir. 914-227-8101 mcallahan@vassar.edu
Tony Brown Coach 845-380-9052 tobrown@vassar.edu


